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TermaTech RRP Price List (ex vat)



Product Code Product Title Price

69TT20B

69TT22B

69TT44B

69TT44G

69TT23RG

69TT20RB

69TT22RB

69TT21RS

 69TT21RB

69TT21RLB

69TT22RPB

69TT21RHB

69TT21RMS

69TT20BASR

TT22R - As TT22 with rounded sides.

TT44G - As TT44 with window in side panels.

TT20 - Slimline model with straight steel sides.

TT21RS - Marbled soapstone (no heat storage)

TT20R - As TT20 but with rounded steel sides.

TT21RS - Matte light soapstone (no heat storage)

TT21R - Round sided stove with cast iron top, door and
convection grill

TT44 - Rounded sides, cast iron top, powder-coated cool
handle & open wood compartment.

TT21RL - Compact TT21 model with blanking plate for log
store.

TT22RP - Big viewing window, cast iron top, rounded sides
and pedestal base.

TT20 Streamline R - As TT20 Streamline with rounded sides
and log store base.

TT23RG - Rounded steel sides & cast iron top. Curved front
glass & two large side glasses.

TT21RH - Tall TT21 model with blanking plate for log store.

£1,499.99

£1,624.99

£1,541.66

£1,749.99

 £1,958.32

£2,099.99

£2,749.99

£2,749.99

TT22 - Larger stove in the range, cast iron at base of
chamber and door, straight sides. £2,349.99

£2,399.99

£2,499.99

£2,354.16

 £1,958.32

£2,399.99

August 2025 All prices excluding VAT



TT20 Product Code
69TT20B

Product

TT20 - Slimline model with straight steel sides.

Price
£1,499.99

69TT20RB

69TT20BASR

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1045 x 478 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT20R - As TT20 but with rounded steel sides.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1045 x 531 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT20 Streamline R - As TT20 Streamline with rounded sides
and log store base.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 960 x 531 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

£1,541.66

£1,624.99

*with addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VATAugust 2025



TT20   Product Code     Product                                                                   Price
£62.10

69TT20KIT

69TT20KITNEW

69TT20GLASS

6920V TT20/21 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.

69TT20BG

TermaTech TT20 Streamline R log store cover plate for
wood compartment.

69TT20DB

69TT20SET2

69TT20LGB

69TT20SRLC

£48.84

£77.84

£89.60

£234.11

£70.49

£249.99

£249.99

£181.51

£263.91

*with addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VAT

TT20/21 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.

69TT2022DK                                                                   TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable
the appliance to meet Defra regulations.

TT20/21 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable
duct with damper. For use on any stove manufactured
prior to November 2022.

TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and
adjustable duct with damper.

TT20/21/30 Cast Iron Grate - Grate for TT20/21 range. 

TT20 Turntable Door (Black) - Optional door for
log store – turns 360°.

TT20 Tool Set for Door - Tool set for turntable door –
includes broom, poker and shovel.

TT20/21 Log Grate - L shaped metal insert to stop logs and
ash falling out of the stove.

August 2025



TT21 Product Code
69TT21RB

Product
TT21R - Round sided stove with cast iron top, door and
convection grill.

Price
£1,749.99

69TT21RS

69TT21RLB

69TT21RHB

69TT21RMS

TT21RS - Marbled soapstone (no heat storage).

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1175 x 531 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT21RS - Matte light soapstone (no heat storage).

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1175 x 531 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1075 x 531 x 419
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT21RL - Compact TT21 model with blanking plate for log
store.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 993 x 519 x 412
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT21RH - Tall TT21 model with blanking plate for log store.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1170 x 519 x 412
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

£2,099.99

£2,749.99

£2,749.99

£1,958.32

*with addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VATAugust 2025



TT21   Product Code     Product                                                                   Price

£62.10

69TT20KIT

69TT20KITNEW

69TT20GLASS

6920V TT20/21 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.

69TT20BG £48.84

£77.84

£279.74

£249.99

£249.99

£181.51

£263.91

*with addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VAT

TT20/21 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.

69TT2022DK                                                                   TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable
the appliance to meet Defra regulations.

TT20/21 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable
duct with damper. For use on any stove manufactured
prior to November 2022.

TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and
adjustable duct with damper.

TT20/21/30 Cast Iron Grate - Grate for TT20/21 range. 

TT20/21 Log Grate - L shaped metal insert to stop
logs and ash falling out of the stove

TT21 Compartment Door (Black) - Door for log store. 

69TT20LGB

69TT21CDB

August 2025



TT22 Product Code
69TT22B

Product Price

6922G

6922V

69TT22RB

69TT22RPB

69TT2022DK

69TT22KITB

TT22 - Larger stove in the range, cast iron at base of chamber £2,349.99
and door, straight sides.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 915 x 700 x 482
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT22R - As TT22 with rounded sides. £2,399.99

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 958 x 756 x 476
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT22RP - Big viewing window, cast iron top, rounded sides
and pedestal base.

£2,499.99

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1006 x 756 x 476
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable the
appliance to meet Defra regulations.

TT22 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct
with damper.

£62.10

£352.55

TT22 Replacement Glass - Glass for door. £351.22

TT22 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks. £369.45

*with addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VATAugust 2025



69TT44G

69TT44B

69113

69112A

69COMP2

69TT23RG

69TT44GLASS

69TT44V

69TT20KITNEW

69TT20ADNEW

TT44 - Rounded sides, cast iron top, powder-coated cool
handle & open wood compartment.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 998 x 501 x 369
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT44G - As TT44 with window in side panels.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 998 x 501 x 369
Defra exempt*: Yes
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT44 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.

TT44 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.

TermaTech Spray Paint Black - Black paint suitable for all
black TermaTech stoves.

TermaTech Spray Paint Grey - Grey paint suitable for TT40,
TT20, TT21 and TT30

Basic Fire Tool Set

TT23RG - Rounded steel sides & cast iron top. Curved front
glass & two large side glasses.

Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1073 x 521 x 412
Defra exempt*: No
Fresh air connection possible: Yes
Spigot location: Top & Rear
Energy Rating:

TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and
adjustable duct with damper.

Air Kit Adaptor - Adaptor for direct air connection. For use
on any stove manufactured after November 2022.

£21.85

£23.20

£59.14

£249.99

£82.68

£195.00

£256.75

£1,958.32

£2,399.99

£2,354.16

TT44

TT23

Acc.

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product

Product

Product

Price

Price

Price

August 2025
*with addition of Defra Kit

All prices excluding VAT
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