

TermaTech RRP Price List (ex vat)





	Product Code	Product Title	Price
	69TT20B	TT20 - Slimline model with straight steel sides.	£1,499.99
	69TT20RB	TT20R - As TT20 but with rounded steel sides.	£1,624.99
	69TT20BASR	TT20 Streamline R - As TT20 Streamline with rounded sides and log store base.	£1,541.66
	69TT21RB	TT21R - Round sided stove with cast iron top, door and convection grill	£1,749.99
	69TT21RLB	TT21RL - Compact TT21 model with blanking plate for log store.	£1,958.32
	69TT21RHB	TT21RH - Tall TT21 model with blanking plate for log store.	£2,099.99
	69TT21RS	TT21RS - Marbled soapstone (no heat storage)	£2,749.99
	69TT21RMS	TT21RS - Matte light soapstone (no heat storage)	£2,749.99
NACO.	69TT22B	TT22 - Larger stove in the range, cast iron at base of chamber and door, straight sides.	£2,349.99
Grand Control	69TT22RB	TT22R - As TT22 with rounded sides.	£2,399.99
	69TT22RPB	TT22RP - Big viewing window, cast iron top, rounded sides and pedestal base.	£2,499.99
	69TT23RG	TT23RG - Rounded steel sides & cast iron top. Curved front glass & two large side glasses.	£2,354.16
	69TT44B	TT44 - Rounded sides, cast iron top, powder-coated cool handle & open wood compartment.	£1,958.32
	69TT44G	TT44G - As TT44 with window in side panels.	£2,399.99

August 2025 All prices excluding VAT



TT20	Product Code	Product	Price
	69TT20B	TT20 - Slimline model with straight steel sides.	£1,499.99
		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1045 x 478 x 419	
		Defra exempt*: Yes	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A*	
	69TT20RB	TT20R - As TT20 but with rounded steel sides.	£1,624.99
		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1045 x 531 x 419	
		Defra exempt*: Yes	
269		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A+	
	69TT20BASR	TT20 Streamline R - As TT20 Streamline with rounded sides and log store base.	£1,541.66
		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 960 x 531 x 419	
260		Defra exempt*: Yes	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A+	

*with addition of Defra Kit All prices excluding VAT



TT20	Product Code	Product	Price
5	69TT2022DK	TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable the appliance to meet Defra regulations.	£62.10
	69TT20KIT	TT20/21 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper. For use on any stove manufactured prior to November 2022.	£249.99
114	69TT20KITNEW	TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper.	£249.99
*	69TT20GLASS	TT20/21 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.	£181.51
	6920V	TT20/21 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.	£263.91
•	69TT20BG	TT20/21/30 Cast Iron Grate - Grate for TT20/21 range.	£48.84
T	69TT20DB	TT20 Turntable Door (Black) - Optional door for log store – turns 360°.	£234.11
	69TT20SET2	TT20 Tool Set for Door - Tool set for turntable door – includes broom, poker and shovel.	£70.49
>	69TT20LGB	TT20/21 Log Grate - L shaped metal insert to stop logs and ash falling out of the stove.	£77.84
	69TT20SRLC	TermaTech TT20 Streamline R log store cover plate for wood compartment.	£89.60

*with addition of Defra Kit All prices excluding VAT



TT21 Product Code	Product	Price
69TT21RB	TT21R - Round sided stove with cast iron top, door and convection grill.	£1,749.99
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1075 x 531 x 419	
	Defra exempt*: Yes Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear Energy Rating: A*	
69TT21RLB	TT21RL - Compact TT21 model with blanking plate for log	£1,958.32
67112IRLD	store.	£1,730.32
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 993 x 519 x 412 Defra exempt*: Yes	
	Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear Energy Rating: A*	
69TT21RHB	TT21RH - Tall TT21 model with blanking plate for log store.	£2,099.99
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1170 x 519 x 412	
—	Defra exempt*: Yes	
_	Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear Energy Rating: A*	
69TT21RS	TT21RS - Marbled soapstone (no heat storage).	£2,749.99
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): $1175 \times 531 \times 419$	
N/G	Defra exempt*: Yes Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear	
	Energy Rating: A+	
69TT21RMS	TT21RS - Matte light soapstone (no heat storage).	£2,749.99
	Trento Tracce light soupstone (no near storage).	<i>LL</i> ,/ 17.//
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1175 x 531 x 419	
	Defra exempt*: Yes Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear	
	Energy Rating: A*	

*with addition of Defra Kit All prices excluding VAT



TT21	Product Code	Product	Price
5	69TT2022DK	TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable the appliance to meet Defra regulations.	£62.10
	69TT20KIT	TT20/21 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper. For use on any stove manufactured prior to November 2022.	£249.99
114	69TT20KITNEVV	TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper.	£249.99
*	69TT20GLASS	TT20/21 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.	£181.51
	6920V	TT20/21 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.	£263.91
•	69TT20BG	TT20/21/30 Cast Iron Grate - Grate for TT20/21 range.	£48.84
-	69TT20LGB	TT20/21 Log Grate - L shaped metal insert to stop logs and ash falling out of the stove	£77.84
	69TT21CDB	TT21 Compartment Door (Black) - Door for log store.	£279.74



TT22	Product Code	Product	Price
	69TT22B	TT22 - Larger stove in the range, cast iron at base of chamber and door, straight sides.	£2,349.99
Minis		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 915 x 700 x 482	
45760		Defra exempt*: Yes	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear Energy Rating: A*	
	69TT22RB	TT22R - As TT22 with rounded sides.	£2,399.99
DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 958 x 756 x 476	
The said		Defra exempt*: Yes	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A+	
	69TT22RPB	TT22RP - Big viewing window, cast iron top, rounded sides and pedestal base.	£2,499.99
		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1006 x 756 x 476	
	•	Defra exempt*: Yes	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A+	
Ğ	69TT2022DK	TermaTech Defra Kit - Used at the air control to enable the appliance to meet Defra regulations.	£62.10
114	69TT22KITB	TT22 Direct Air Kit - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper.	£352.55
*	6922G	TT22 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.	£351.22
	6922V	TT22 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.	£369.45

*with addition of Defra Kit
August 2025

*With addition of Defra Kit
All prices excluding VAT



TT23	Product Code	Product	Price
	69TT23RG	TT23RG - Rounded steel sides & cast iron top. Curved front glass & two large side glasses.	£2,354.16
		Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 1073 x 521 x 412	
		Defra exempt*: No	
		Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
		Spigot location: Top & Rear	
		Energy Rating: A*	
114	69TT20KITNEW	TT20/21 Direct Air Kit NEW - Includes adaptor and adjustable duct with damper.	£249.99
	69TT20ADNEW	Air Kit Adaptor - Adaptor for direct air connection. For use on any stove manufactured after November 2022.	£82.68

TT44 Product Code	Product	Price
69TT44B	TT44 - Rounded sides, cast iron top, powder-coated cool handle & open wood compartment.	£1,958.32
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): $998 \times 501 \times 369$	
	Defra exempt*: Yes	
	Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear	
	Energy Rating: A+	
69TT44G	TT44G - As TT44 with window in side panels.	£2,399.99
	Dimensions H/W/D (mm): 998 x 501 x 369	
Conc.	Defra exempt*: Yes	
	Fresh air connection possible: Yes	
	Spigot location: Top & Rear	
	Energy Rating: A+	
69TT44GLASS	TT44 Replacement Glass - Glass for door.	£195.00
69TT44V	TT44 Vermiculite Set - Full set of firebricks.	£256.75

Acc.	Product Code	Product	Price
	69113	TermaTech Spray Paint Black - Black paint suitable for all black TermaTech stoves.	£21.85
	69112A	TermaTech Spray Paint Grey - Grey paint suitable for TT40, TT20, TT21 and TT30	£23.20
	69COMP2	Basic Fire Tool Set	£59.14



www.termatech.com

SPECFLUE

Distributed in the UK by Specflue Ltd.

8 Curzon Road Chilton Industrial Estate Sudbury Suffolk CO10 2XW 01787 880333 sales@specflue.com